

Date

Calvert 150: A Texas Celebration Fit for a Queen!

The Queen's **Enchanted Kids Land**

Sat., April 21, 2018; 10am-5pm The Queen's Enchanted Kids Land **Vendor Application**

Next to the Calvert Community Center (Corner of Hanna & Railroad) **MORE INFO CALL 979.364.2323**

Calvert, TX 77837

City 9)	or visit www.CalvertTX.us			
FOR OFFICE USE Date Received: Booth Assignment: Payment Type: Confirmation Sent:	Company Name	Business/Fax Phone		
The Queen's Enchanted Kids Land Release and	Contact(s)	Cell/Home P	Cell/Home Phone	
Acknowledgement I hereby make application to become an exhibitor in the Calvert 150: The Queen's Enchanted Kids Land. I have	Address, City, State ZIP	E-Mail		
read and understand the rules that have been established by the Calvert 150 Committee and Calvert Main Street	Texas Sales Tax ID# Vehicle	Type Vehicl	e License#	
Preservation and I further agree to abide by the rules and regulations enumerated herein and as may be set	Ride/Booth Name	Size	Electricity	
forth in the future. Furthermore, I hereby release and forever discharge the Calvert 150 th Anniversary			Yes/No	
Celebration, Calvert Main Street Preservation and the City of Calvert from any responsibility or liability for			Yes/No	
loss, claims, damages, theft, injury or accident. It is further agreed that this applicant shall maintain his/her space,			Yes/No	
merchandise, activities and business practices in compliance with the laws of the State of Texas and the City			Yes/No Yes/No	
Ordinances of Calvert and Robertson County. Applicant understands that any violation of or non-compliance with	Booth Fees: \$			
same may result in immediate expulsion of Applicant and his/her exhibit from the festival. In addition Applicant understands that the signed	Limited Electricity Available – Please Call to Arrange (\$25 Additional Cost/Per Space if Approved)			
application is a binding contract between them and the Calvert 150 th Anniversary Celebration (Calvert Main Street Preservation).	Vendors need to send photo(s) of ride(s) and/or booths. Applications without proof of insurance will be DENIED! The State of Texas requires all rides and inflatable's to have a state inspection sticker. Attractions without a state sticker will not be allowed to set up and NO REFUNDS!			
	NO REFUNDS DUE TO BAD WEATHER Checks/Money Orders Made to: Calvert Main Street Preservation			
Signature	Return Application with (Calvert 150 c/o Calvert Main Stree	Copy of Insurance and	Payment to:	
Printed Name	We are excited to h Calvert 150 – A Texas			